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Math Monsters
Fill in the table of the Math Monsters’ ears.

Number
of Ears

Number
of Monsters

Number Sentence

Number of Ears

1

2

3

4

5

6

4 4 = 4

Name Date 
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Fill in the table of the Math Monsters’ teeth.

Number of Teeth

Number
of Teeth

Number
of Monsters

Number Sentence

1

2

3

4

5

6

5 5 = 5

Name Date 
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Fill in the table of the Math Monsters’ eyes.

Number of Eyes

Number
of Eyes

Number
of Monsters

Number Sentence

1

2

3

4

5

6

3 3 = 3

Name Date 




